Abbreviations: L - Lecture, T - Tutorials and P -Practical 

2. Teaching resources should be made available at every institute for all basic subjects 

3. Considering four months per semester as working months, total contact hour hours per semester shall be 512 

(Five hundred and twelve) 

Era University, Lucknow 

Department of Medical Laboratory Techniques 

Course Outline: Master of Science in Medical Laboratory Techniques : Biochemistry 

Effective From: 2024-2025